M
isc
ell
an
eo
us
 A
cc

• Standard finish is electrocoat acrylic baked enamel.
• Standard color is #11 white.
Model Numbering System
04 - 4”
05 - 5”
06 - 6”
08 - 8”
10 - 10”
 1 2 3 4 5  6 7 8
K X R C 1 0 0 4
K - Diffuser
X - Accessory
R - Opposed Blade
     Damper For Round
     Diffuser
    FINISH
04 - Gray
DESIGN
SERIES
14 - 14”
16 - 16”
18 - 18”
20 - 20”
24 - 24”
SIZE
KXRC Dimensions (Inches)
Size A B C D
6 5-7/8 1-1/4 3-1/2 4-3/4
8 7-7/8 1-1/4 3-1/2 5-1/4
10 9-7/8 1-1/4 3-1/2 6
12 11-7/8 2-1/8 3-7/8 6-5/8
14 13-7/8 2-1/8 3-7/8 7-1/8
16 15-7/8 2-1/8 3-7/8 8-7/8
18 17-7/8 2-1/8 3-7/8 9-3/8
20 19-7/8 2-1/8 3-7/8 9-7/8
D
B